Fiction (not Science):

(10 Kaj Holmberqg
(3 l*//A

Recorded September - November 2009.

. Fiction (not Science)
Made with Jack, Rosegarden, softsynths DSSI, QSynth and
ZynAddSubFX.

Total playing time 1:07:21



Kaj Holmberg Fiction - not Science

Kaj Holmberg — Fiction (not Science) 2009

Picturing the Fiction
Happy (Dance of Leaves)
Sad (Autumn Love)

Science

March on (October)

Evil on the Prowl

In the Night

For the Day (Falling Leaves)
[¢] Plums and Apples (Jam)

1] Crime

Look Ahead (December)
Coming of Age (November)
5] Out and About (September)
Science Fiction

(5] Fiction Song (Doh Dah)
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Recorded September - November
20009.

4:53
1:46
6:01
6:53
2:05
4:35
4:21
9:55
3:51
2:58
5:38
6:59
2:28
2:18
2:40
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