## Fiction (not Science):



Recorded September - November 2009. Made with Jack, Rosegarden, softsynths DSSI, QSynth and ZynAddSubFX.

Total playing time 1:07:21



Kaj Holmberg
Fiction (not Science)

	Kaj Holmberg Fiction (not Science)	2009	Kaj
Fiction - not Science	Picturing the Fiction	4:53	$\mathbf{Holmberg}$
	2 Happy (Dance of Leaves)	1:46	mb
	3 Sad (Autumn Love)	6:01	erg
	4 Science	6:53	
	5 March on (October)	2:05	Fiction
	6 Evil on the Prowl	4:35	tio
	7 In the Night	4:21	ו ב
	8 For the Day (Falling Leaves)	9:55	$\mathbf{not}$
	9 Plums and Apples (Jam)	3:51	
	10 Crime	2:58	cie
	□ Look Ahead (December)	5:38	Science
Holmberg	2 Coming of Age (November)	6:59	Ü
	13 Out and About (September)	2:28	
	14 Science Fiction	2:18	
	5 Fiction Song (Doh Dah)	2:40	
Kaj	Recorded September - November 2009.		

| |